[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

etticiency vs vert r

Ratio

Efficiend

efticiency vs vert z

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

.................................................

0.0 -+meeemedeee e 0.QF-wwr o boge :i ;
L it
J—-‘-G I 111111 O Gg
T
1 - x
0.95F----d-mmmeteeee et e
0.9 : :
1072 107 1 10 0?
TP vertr (cm
[—— DQM_VOUUUI_RUUUUOU0UT _Global_CMmSsw
—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global mkFltOnglnaI RECO

0.8

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr

take+duplicates vs. r

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global
—— DOM_V0001_R000000001__Global

mkFitNew__RECO
—_mkFitNew05__RECO

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

30
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

efficiency vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

................................................

101520
Sim. PV z (cm)

take+duplicates vs. z

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

.......................................

—20 =10 0
track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

~ 0.05
>
0.

E

045

50.04

3.

035

©0.03

9.

025

Q
£0.02

2

015

AR LAY LR LR MR R . s sl
3 +:L*’_______
+.

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


